x =

Housing

FEDAMADEFRREIS

Principal household by tenure of dwelling

i

Prices
HEEMMIEL
Consumer price index -
= AHIE LR

Percenntage change

D%S? Dﬁ}”é“mﬁii AE - AHOER BAEH
Owned h Rented h d Rented h d ] 9
wedtasses Lpenesiovsmones. Llienisg o ove B Cenenliex | %
REOHR RE5EE TE 105 3.0
Rented houses owned Rented houses Unknown 101.1
privately Issued houses 99.8 100.4  100.6
100 22 Plggs 1 e 2
L. AH - AHOER 00 - 978 5, 5 975977 20
ﬁ‘é—{?% 0.6%
2.9% ’ =3
TE 95 - 1.9 —12.0

DNEDER

Fis
Fukui
252,700F

Jaj

pan _
46,862,900

[E%E - L Hbifat A

==

XK

90

85

80

75

70

65

14
60 | | | | | | | |

=]

F56 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 174F
1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005

B E (R RHR AN
st

KUINA L HEZH DM (BHT. BE &S

Family income and expenditure
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Income and Average savings ratio (Fukui city,Worke's household,Average for one month a family)
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